
BDR Sichtungsrennen der Jugend U17w  - E R G E B N I S - Elite Frauen
AK Elite Frauen / U19w - 8 80 km 29.08.20 Ø km/h 37,8

DNF ( Nr: 159, 160, 162, 164, 169, 170, 176,  )

Platz Nr UCI ID NAME, Vorname Verein Fahrzeit Rückst. LV JG
1. 19 10008681581 LECHNER, Corinna SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V. 02:07:07 THÜ 94
2. 10 10086772241 HILD, Amélie RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V. 02:07:07 NRW 93
3. 17 10015762985 WOLFRAM, Vanessa RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 02:07:07 THÜ 99
4. 15 10014391548 ROBB, Lisa Team Stuttgart 02:07:07 WTB 91
5. 11 10049984282 ZDUN, Anna-Helene Maxxsolar-Lindig womens cycling 02:07:07 SAH 01
6. 1 10009005119 PAUL, Stefanie crossladen.fidlock | racing 02:07:07 NDS 86
7. 8 10005316590 VENTKER, Lydia RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V. 02:07:07 NRW 85
8. 12 10043803362 HINZ, Katharina Julia Maxxsolar-Lindig womens cycling 02:07:07 NDS 97
9. 18 10036432776 STERN, Friederike RV Elxleben 02:07:07 THÜ 01

10. 2 10104259119 HERING, Eva Marie d.velop ladies 02:07:07 BAY 93
11. 3 10074112024 BEHN, Jorid Kieler Radsportverein v. 1961 e.V. 02:07:07 SCH 94
12. 7 10082433715 BETZ, Svenja RSV Friedenau Steinfurt 1962 e.V. 02:07:07 NRW 95
13. 9 10036350227 GIESEN, Anna RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V. 02:11:52 04:45 NRW 84
14. 5 10048377520 SCHNEIDENBACH, Anja RSG Gießen BIEHLER 02:11:52 04:45 HES 85
15. 4 10015486840 BARTHELMES, Eva LV Bayern 02:15:27 08:20 BAY 99
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BDR Sichtungsrennen der Jugend U17w  - E R G E B N I S - Juniorinnen U19w
AK Elite Frauen / U19w - 8 80 km 29.08.20 Ø km/h 37,8

DNF ( Nr: 159, 160, 162, 164, 169, 170, 176,  )

Platz Nr UCI ID NAME, Vorname Verein Fahrzeit Rückst. LV JG
1. 172 10055683135 LANTZSCH, Selma RSV Lübben 02:07:07 BRA 03
2. 167 10054101227 JÄHRIG, Fabienne Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1 02:07:07 BER 03
3. 183 10036442072 RÖHRICHT, Lara SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 02:07:07 THÜ 03
4. 157 10053665333 MEIER, Finja RBW Baden Württemberg 02:07:07 BAD 02
5. 178 10059457142 WOLF, Laura RSC Linden e.V. 02:07:07 RLP 03
6. 173 10050550522 SIGMUND, Marla RV Hamburg - FC St.Pauli 02:07:07 HAM 03
7. 161 10048458049 FUCHS, Carolina RSV Irschenberg 02:07:07 BAY 03
8. 174 10036547863 BUCH, Hannah Tuspo Weende e.V. Göttingen 02:11:52 04:45 NDS 02
9. 181 10049984686 ROSSE, Tami RSV Osterweddingen e.V. 02:11:52 04:45 SAH 02

10. 182 10045784485 MÄDER, Thalea RSC Turbine Erfurt 02:15:10 08:03 THÜ 02
11. 168 10054074147 JÄHRIG, Elena Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1 02:15:15 08:08 BER 03
12. 186 10064639366 MESSEMER, Noa RSV FROH Fulda e.V. 02:15:27 08:20 HES 02
13. 180 10054085160 TEUFEL TARLTON, Maya RV Sport 1919 Queidersbach e.V. 02:15:27 08:20 RLP 03
14. 184 10036435103 BALLHAUS, Tasia SV Sömmerda 02:15:49 08:42 THÜ 03
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Thüringer Landesmeisterschaft Frauen  - E R G E B N I S - Elite Frauen
AK Elite Frauen / U19w - 8 80 km 29.08.20 Ø km/h 37,8

DNF ( Nr: 159, 160, 162, 164, 169, 170, 176,  )

Platz Nr UCI ID NAME, Vorname Verein Fahrzeit Rückst. LV JG
1. 19 10008681581 LECHNER, Corinna SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V. 02:07:07 THÜ 94
2. 17 10015762985 WOLFRAM, Vanessa RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 02:07:07 THÜ 99
3. 18 10036432776 STERN, Friederike RV Elxleben 02:07:07 THÜ 01
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BDR Sichtungsrennen der Jugend U17w  - E R G E B N I S - Elite Frauen / U19w
AK Elite Frauen / U19w - 880 km 29.08.20 Ø km/h 37,8

DNF ( Nr: 159, 160, 162, 164, 169, 170, 176,  )

Platz Nr UCI_ID NAME, Vorname Verein Fahrzeit Rückst. LV JG
1. 19 10008681581 LECHNER, Corinna SV Aufbau Altenburg e.V. 02:07:07 THÜ 94
2. 10 10086772241 HILD, Amélie RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V. 02:07:07 NRW 93
3. 172 10055683135 LANTZSCH, Selma RSV Lübben 02:07:07 BRA 03
4. 17 10015762985 WOLFRAM, Vanessa RSC Turbine Erfurt e.V. 02:07:07 THÜ 99
5. 15 10014391548 ROBB, Lisa Team Stuttgart 02:07:07 WTB 91
6. 11 10049984282 ZDUN, Anna-Helene Maxxsolar-Lindig womens cycling 02:07:07 SAH 01
7. 167 10054101227 JÄHRIG, Fabienne Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1 02:07:07 BER 03
8. 1 10009005119 PAUL, Stefanie crossladen.fidlock | racing 02:07:07 NDS 86
9. 183 10036442072 RÖHRICHT, Lara SSV Gera 1990 e.V. 02:07:07 THÜ 03

10. 8 10005316590 VENTKER, Lydia RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V. 02:07:07 NRW 85
11. 12 10043803362 HINZ, Katharina Julia Maxxsolar-Lindig womens cycling 02:07:07 NDS 97
12. 157 10053665333 MEIER, Finja RBW Baden Württemberg 02:07:07 BAD 02
13. 18 10036432776 STERN, Friederike RV Elxleben 02:07:07 THÜ 01
14. 178 10059457142 WOLF, Laura RSC Linden e.V. 02:07:07 RLP 03
15. 173 10050550522 SIGMUND, Marla RV Hamburg - FC St.Pauli 02:07:07 HAM 03
16. 161 10048458049 FUCHS, Carolina RSV Irschenberg 02:07:07 BAY 03
17. 2 10104259119 HERING, Eva Marie d.velop ladies 02:07:07 BAY 93
18. 3 10074112024 BEHN, Jorid Kieler Radsportverein v. 1961 e.V. 02:07:07 SCH 94
19. 7 10082433715 BETZ, Svenja RSV Friedenau Steinfurt 1962 e.V. 02:07:07 NRW 95
20. 174 10036547863 BUCH, Hannah Tuspo Weende e.V. Göttingen 02:11:52 04:45 NDS 02
21. 9 10036350227 GIESEN, Anna RSV Gütersloh 1931 e.V. 02:11:52 04:45 NRW 84
22. 181 10049984686 ROSSE, Tami RSV Osterweddingen e.V. 02:11:52 04:45 SAH 02
23. 5 10048377520 SCHNEIDENBACH, Anja RSG Gießen BIEHLER 02:11:52 04:45 HES 85
24. 182 10045784485 MÄDER, Thalea RSC Turbine Erfurt 02:15:10 08:03 THÜ 02
25. 168 10054074147 JÄHRIG, Elena Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel 1 02:15:15 08:08 BER 03
26. 186 10064639366 MESSEMER, Noa RSV FROH Fulda e.V. 02:15:27 08:20 HES 02
27. 180 10054085160 TEUFEL TARLTON, Maya RV Sport 1919 Queidersbach e.V. 02:15:27 08:20 RLP 03
28. 4 10015486840 BARTHELMES, Eva LV Bayern 02:15:27 08:20 BAY 99
29. 184 10036435103 BALLHAUS, Tasia SV Sömmerda 02:15:49 08:42 THÜ 03
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